
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\May 15\Contract No. 5473.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5473 
SHERMAN FLYER; SEGMENT 1 BIKE PATH 
  

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $131,193.50 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58240-810511-00-53B0094 $112,203.50 
Contingency 8%+ 8,976.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 16,830.50
Sub-Total $138,010.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58540-810511-00-53B0094 $18,990.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,519.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 2,851.00
Sub-Total $23,360.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $161,370.00 
 


